

## 44423000-1 Diverse articole (Rev.2)

I.D.: 64330736

Data publicarii 17.12.21 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 6.459,66 RON - 6.459,66 RON

Descriere: 1 CERNEALA EPSON INK 103 CYAN buc 1 33.61 33.61 2 CERNEALA EPSON INK 103 GALBEN buc 1 33.61 33.61 3 CERNEALA EPSON INK 103 MAGENTA buc 1 33.61 33.61 4 PROSOP ROLA ELFI 100M buc 20 10.92 218.49 5 HARTIE IGIENICA 2STRATURI 110GR buc 200 0.76 151.26 6 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 20 8.40 168.07 7 ASEVI PARDOSERI GREEN 1L buc 10 11.76 117.65 8 COSTUM SALOPETA STANDARD buc 5 84.03 420.17 9 MANUSI LUCRU buc 15 4.20 63.03 10 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR SI COLTARE buc 100 5.46 546.22 11 DOSARE CARTON CU CAPSE ELBA 1/1 buc 200 2.52 504.20 12 LIPICI STICK buc 10 5.04 50.42 13 HARTIE A4 SKYCOPY 80GR/MP top 55 15.13 831.93 14 PLIC TC/4 SILICONIC buc 100 0.29 29.41 15 REZERVA AIR WICK buc 8 10.92 87.39 16 BATERIE R3/R6 buc 10 2.10 21.01 17 ACUMULATOR VARTA R6 2100MAH buc 4 12.61 50.42 18 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 20 0.84 16.81 19 CREION NEGRU CU RADIERA buc 10 0.84 8.40 20 MARKER NEGRU buc 6 2.52 15.13 21 SET EVIDENTIATOR buc 2 10.08 20.17 22 FOLII LAMINAT A4 ;100 BUC/TOP;80 MICRONI top 3 42.02 126.05 23 MARKER WHITEBOARD buc 8 1.68 13.45 24 SPRAY WHITEBOARD buc 2 8.40 16.81 25 MARKER SCHNEIDER 130 buc 8 2.52 20.17 26 LAMINATOR A3 DAHLE buc 1 378.15 378.15 27 CARTON A4 160 G buc 1 33.61 33.61 28 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 4 7.14 28.57 29 AJAX GEAM PISTOL 500ML buc 2 5.88 11.76 30 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 4 18.49 73.95 31 CLORET SAPUN LICHID 5L buc 1 21.01 21.01 32 TONER HP LASERJET 1200 OEM buc 4 462.18 1848.74 33 TONER SAMSUNG XPRESS M2675 F buc 1 210.08 210.08 34 HA